nimi

Friendly Bourbon
Maharajah

All Laid Out
Jontte Boy
Knows Nothing
Zola Boko
Broadway Hall
Pilgrims Taj

Pato

Southwind Spirit
RC Royalty
Orlando Vici
Brad De Veluwe
Googoo Gaagaa
The Bosses Lindy
Express Duo
Andover Hall

Le Monteil
Surprise Lord
Atupem

Seven and Seven
Harper Blue Chip
Mavens Way
Nuncio

Jonesy
Expectations U.S.
Love You

So Perfect

Win B.Hill
Mythical Lindy

rekisterinumero
F-15164863C
S$-05-1229
US-3H2812
246001L00112572
US-0GN564
S-06-3122
US-W-03365
US-2E860
S-08-2733
uUs-3J514
US-9A6320
F-0203269
08-2761
US-9GA812
US-1B315
246001L00102602
US-V-6418
F-350790-K
06-1913
246001L00132181
US-8M0538
Us-3IM724
US-7L1646
US-8J2602
246001L00102731
US-OR2619
F-99350641X
F-233505-A
US-5K8216
US-2BA87

tuontisperma tammoja_2020 varsoja_2020 Varsomis% Tiineys% tammoja_2021 oriinpitdja_2021

E 0
K 67
E 45
E 53
E 91
E 52
E 79
E 20
E 12
E 0
E 42
K 34
E 43
K 23
E 23
E 28
K 21
E 35
E 24
E 34
E 29
E 20
E 48
K 4
E 29
E 0
K 17
E 32
E 0
E 11

0
49
27
35
51
33
43
13

9

0
26
21
30
11
11
14
11
25
15
20
18
10
23

2
21

0

7
21

0

7

0
73,1
62,2
69,8
58,2
67,3
59,5

70
75

0
73,8
61,8
74,4
52,2
52,2

50
66,7
77,1
70,8
61,8
65,5

50
54,2

50
75,9

47,1
68,8

63,6

0
77,6
64,4
77,4
65,9
71,2

62
80
75

0
76,2
73,5
76,7
60,9
65,2
57,1
71,4
82,9

75
70,6
72,4

55
64,6

75
79,3

58,8
68,8

81,8

117
87
66
65
43
42
40
40
38
37
34
33
31
31
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
14

Hannu Nivola
Hannu Nivola
Henri Paavilainen
Stall Blombacke Oy

Hannu Nivola

Oskari Maenpaa
Henri Paavilainen
Henri Paavilainen
Onnelan Oriasema
Oskari Maenpaa
Maaningan Oriasema Oy
Ordenojan Oriasema
Oskari Maenpaa
Stall Blombacke Oy
Pekka Korpi

Hannu Nivola
Ordenojan Oriasema
Jari Hyvarinen
Terho Rautiainen
Asko Lappi

Hagalund Trotters Oy
Hannu Nivola

Hannu Nivola

Henri Paavilainen
Oskari Maenpaa
Hannu Nivola
Onnelan Oriasema
Asko Lappi

Onnelan Oriasema



Well Built
Antonio Duo
Citation Lindy
Readly Express
Young Angus Kemp
E L Mikko
Propulsion
Fabulous Wood
Quite Easy
Green Manalishi
Like Di Poggio
Super Frido
Toast Of Lindy
Hennessey
Kadabra

Sahara Dynamite
Voltigeur de Myrt
Your So Vain
Like A Prayer
Muscle Mass
Sebastian K.
Traveling Man
Who's Who
Beer Summit
Big Apple Deli
Bold Eagle
Booster Winner
CrV Eight
Diamond Duo

El Titan

Mr Exquisite

US-9J3624
06-2538
US-7DB52
S-12-1550
246001L00091541
C-5A757
US-7J5599
F-15164920Q
US-6B3777
S-16-3555
[-AL-0515
08-2619
US-6N4327
DK-0A2010
US-vD-771
S-04-1139
F-09195471X
US-2H6138
US-v-2784
US-2CD36
S-06-3295
S-05-4357
S-14-1051
US-5G4699
US-5C124
F-530305)J
FR-504757D
US-W-7757
246001L00092631
C-5J454
US-4EA40
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82,6
100
92,9
35,7
90,9
85,7
60
57,1
40

53,8
50
66,7
50
62,5

33,3
70
62,5
100

50
42,9

71,4
50
100
50
91,7
37,5
50

87
100
100

35,7
90,9
85,7
60
57,1
40

76,9
50
66,7
75
75
25
33,3
80
66,7
100

75
42,9

71,4
50
100
66,7
91,7
37,5
62,5
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Rok-Talli Ky
Diamond Farm
Stall Blombacke Oy
Hannu Nivola

Jari Hyvarinen
Reijo Ranne
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Hannu Nivola
Hannu Nivola
Oskari Maenpaa
Anna Poutiainen
Reijo Ranne

Stall Palmroos
Havo Saku & Teuvo
Oskari Maenpaa
Oskari Maenpaa
Sillanp&dan Oriasema
Oskari Maenpaa
Onnelan Oriasema
Oskari Maenpaa
Marika Lohilahti
Onnelan Oriasema
Hannu Nivola
Oskari Maenpaa
Henri Paavilainen
Hannu Nivola
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Pekka Vehvildinen
Hannu Nivola
Hannu Nivola
Mervi Puikko



Neighsay Hanover
Otello Pierji
Appomattox
Brillantissime

Il Villaggio

Main Wise As
Quick Profit
Up-Date Hoss

E L Stewart

Hard Livin

S.).'s Caviar
Southwind Frank
Three July
Centurion A T.M.
Charly Du Noyer
Classic Photo
Earl Simon
Hayden Hanover
Holiday Credit
Lee Van Cleef
Orlando

Pojke Kronos
Tobin Kronos
Tomorrowland
Village Mystic
Vino Camielle

Whitehouse Express

Winter Harbor
Arctic Hope
Credit Winner
Don Fanucci Zet

US-4DEOO7
F-02053540Q
US-3GB458
F-530147F
C-3E307
[-AM4593
CA-8BB874
06-2503
US-W-5374
US-OE7174
US-TF-216
US-6L6373
F-386976-C
US-8K6479
F-201201
US-Z-0386
FR-467516N
US-7N0265
US-2CE16
08-1371
US-2F2063
[-AP3808
IT-AT1180
US-1E707
FR-255213K
US-294707
US-2J9931
US-6L5383
04-2489
US-SC-783
S-16-2145
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72,2

100
100

76,9
100

57,1
100

20
20

100
100

76,9
100

57,1
100

20
20
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Asko Lappi
Sillanpdan Oriasema
Hagalund Trotters Oy
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Stall Blombacke Oy
Jari Hyvarinen

Stars Trot Racing Ay
Henri Paavilainen
Diamond Farm
Sillanpdan Oriasema
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Anu-Marie Niiles
Marika Lohilahti
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Hannu Nivola
Marika Lohilahti

Asko Lappi

Jorma Ruokonen

Suvi Tauriainen
Onnelan Oriasema
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Paula Stenberg
Hannu Nivola

Lukkari Paavo & Pirita
Onnelan Oriasema
Maaningan Oriasema Oy
Jari Hyvarinen

Hannu Nivola
Sillanpaan Oriasema



Dream Number One
Farifant

Father Patrick
Frank The Hands
International Moni
Ken Warkentin
Liquorice Pipe
Raja Mirchi
Tactical Landing
Toss Out

Bird Parker
Conway Hall
Donato Hanover
Eridan

Flocki D'Aurcy
Greenshoe
Keaton Zet
Make It Happen
Pascia' Lest

Roi d'Inverne
Saxo de Vandel
Timoko

Up And Quick
Up Up and Away
Varenne
Wishing Stone
Abano As

Call Me Boost
Campo Bahia
Cantab Hall
Crazed

246001L00152024 E
[-AF2215
uUsS-4J5240
US-0A438
US-7M2437
US-Z-4414
08-2800
S-07-3288
US-9N1681
Us-J-4717
F-530140N
C-PL-382
US-2BEO8
FR-471040H
F-15164869W
US-8P2176
S-02-2751
US-5C054
[-AP1362
S-02-4520
F-06233415Y
F-07339081M
F-08013837G
US-3F8670
[-95-5157
US-6E472
D-104779
246001L00121708
S-15-3223
US-XF-816
us-7Cc47
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83,3
25
50
50
50

70,6

O O O oo

100

83,3
25
75
50

100

82,4
50

25
75
50

88,9

100
60
100
100
75

o

50
80
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Kalle Savo

Hannu Nivola
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Nina Aalto

Oskari Maenpaa
Hannu Nivola
Diamond Farm
Oskari Maenpaa
Oskari Maenpaa
Jari Hyvarinen
Sillanpaan Oriasema
Oskari Maenpaa
Sillanp&dan Oriasema
Hannu Nivola
Oskari Maenpaa
Oskari Maenpaa
Diamond Farm
Oskari Maenpaa
Jari Hyvarinen

llona Lahdenranta
Sillanp&an Oriasema
Hannu Nivola
Hannu Nivola

Jari Hyvarinen
Oskari Maenpaa
Hannu Nivola

Kivisaaren Oriasema Oy

Diamond Farm
Oskari Maenpaa
Oskari Maenpaa
Jari Hyvarinen



Dijon

From Above
Gizmo De Veluwe
Hawaiian Clipper
Helpisontheway
Hyper Arnie

Igor Font

Karlipo

Langen's Greyhound
Muscle Hill
Norbert Aston
Ouragan De Celland
Panne de Moteur
Revenue
Ridewest

Royalty for Life
Sentry

Six Pack

Special Present
Sundsvik Saigon
The Bank

Traders

Trixton

Twister Bi

Victor Gio

Villiam

Lexus Font
Solvato

Bar Hopping
Was It A Dream

F-325601A
S-98-4842
246001L00132259
US-WM-259
US-9N387
246001L00091723
F-00015854S
S-10-3591
246001L00141194
US-3D5686
08-1839
F-02056105C
S-08-1241
$-96-5017
06-2179
US-2H7466
US-8H2126
US-7N714
246001L00151757
06-2448
US-2K8080
[-AT0418

US-2J608
IT-AT1589
IT-AV0737
S-14-3346

[-AL-1090
US-7GB343
US-4L5586
US-5AR81
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100
66,7

51,9
63,2
18,2
66,7
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100
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100
66,7

51,9
63,2
18,2
66,7
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Hannu Nivola
Hannu Nivola
Minna Konttinen
Ari J Koivula

Jari Hyvarinen
Janika Hartikainen
Hannu Nivola
Jenni Ojamaa
llona Lahdenranta
Oskari Maenpaa
Kirsti Helminen

Hannu Nivola

Kivisaaren Oriasema Oy

Kirsi Haapanen
Oskari Maenpaa
Reijo Ranne

Oskari Maenpaa
Harri Puutio

Maarit Himalainen
Oskari Maenpaa
Sillanpdan Oriasema

Hannu Nivola
Hannu Nivola
Hannu Nivola



Enjoy Lavec
Global Glide
Explosive Matter
Tag The Devil
Djali Boko
Garros

Pine Chip

Cash Gamble
Don't Blink Twice
Eko April

Ever To Excel
Gladiolo

Harmin Garmiwa
Wait Lifting
Concord Boost
Feast Your Eyes
Funny Farm
Muscles Yankee
Ready to Wheels
Spider Blessed
Bulldozer S
Canepa Hanover
Chestatee
Garlands Dream
Gift Kronos

In Aint No Quitter
Leading Role
Met's Hall
Muscle Massive
Quatemodo
Ranrock Chip Chip

S-96-4621 E
US-1ADO058 E
uUs-5DD33 K
US-TE-488 E
S-10-2509 K
$-99-2981 E
uUsS-J-8637 K
S-11-3036 K
US-4B761 E
01-1122 E
US-X-9856 E
I-AG-1604 E
07-2420 E
US-Z-8572 E
246001L00121713 E
06-1483 E
08-2797 E
uUs-p-4377 K
S-17-3624 E
[-AS2846 E
S-08-4222 E
US-0K5973 K
246001L00092471 E
US-3AH55 E
I-AG-4296 K
246001L00191193 E
US-Z-2494 E
US-1IN8311 K
US-5E709 K
99-1504 E
246001L00101888 E
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50
16,7

80

25
50

66,7
33,3
66,7
33,3
100
33,3
50
100

62,5
16,7

80

25
75

66,7
66,7
66,7
33,3
100
33,3
50
100
50
50

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
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Ready Cash
Roopesin
Thunder Majami
Timothy Bird
Tucson

F-05090571U

K

246001L00151141 E
246001L00121924 E

05-2563
FR-378065N

E
K

O S U Y

O R R R, R

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
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